Freestanding
LOCKERS
USA
price list
Effective July 13th, 2017
update summary - p.31
updated - January 15th, 2019
7

Doors 1: Dark Oak (DK)
Doors 2: Dark Oak (DK)
Order code: LK-S12DL142471-MCB-GX-CB
Order code: LK-S33DOR143671-MGX-GX-SM-SM
Order code: LK-S43O183671-MCG-PM
Order code: LK-S24DL144844-MBW-0BW-BW-DK-DK
SPECIFY
Code Base Door 1 Door 2
Code Base Doors 1 Doors 2 Dividers
SPECIFY
Code Base Dividers
SPECIFIY
Code Surface Edge Base Doors 1 Doors 2
SPECIFY
18
96
36
72
54
14
54
14
LW566-U-REV.01-2019 15
general informationlockers  FREESTANDING
TYPICAL LAYOUTS
Here are some examples of typical layouts.
PRICES SHOWN FOR THE TYPICAL LAYOUTS ARE BASED ON THE FOLLOWING:
 • SURFACE 1'' THICK IN THERMALLY FUSED LAMINATE (T.F.L.)
LOCKERS - 001
Lockers with doors, 2 levels, 71'' H. LK-S23DR143671 $2 363
Corner module 71'' H. LK-MC1471 $881
Lockers with doors, 2 levels, 71'' H. LK-S23DL143671 $2 363
Top for locker in a row (2X) LK-LTOP1436 $238
Top for corner module LK-MCD14 $105
$5 950
LOCKERS - 002
Lockers with doors, 1 level, 71'' H. LK-S12DL182471 $1 472
Lockers with doors, 2 levels, 71'' H. LK-S23DL183671 $2 499
Open lockers, 4 levels, 71'' H. LK-S43O183671 $1 521
$5 492
LOCKERS - 003
Lockers with doors and no top,
1 level, 40'' H. (4X)
LK-S13DL183640 $6 080
Top for locker island LK-LTOP3672 $277
$6 357
1616 LW566-U-REV.01-2019
price listlockers